Ministry: Social Development and Social Innovation

Month: April, 2017

Start date
March 31, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 1, 2017

Contract reference Office, division or branch
Name of the contractor

number procuring the service
PO-007530 ISD Rocket Software Inc.
PO-007521 ISD BCFPI Inc
PO-007529 ISD Informatica LLC
PO-007531 ISD Redwood Software Inc
SCA46T03170049 SDD BC TRANSIT

Contract value Description of work

$126,907.17
$140,824.69

$90,780.95
$30,856.59
$27,809,446.86

Direct server maintenance coverage
BCFPI Software Licence Renewal

Maintenance services and support for Informatica

Report2Web Software
To provide bus transportation to eligible Ministry
clients residing in the B C Transit service area

Delivery date

March 30, 2018
March 31, 2018
March 31, 2018
March 31, 2018

December 31, 2019

Direct award criteria
Sole source
Sole source
Sole source
Sole source

Public sector organization



