## Ministry: Social Development and Social Innovation

Month: April, 2017

Start date	Contract reference C number	Office, division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor	Contract value Description of work Delivery date Dir	rect award criteria
March 31, 2017	PO-007530	ISD	Rocket Software Inc.	\$126,907.17 Direct server maintenance coverage March 30, 2018 Sol	le source
April 1, 2017	PO-007521	ISD	BCFPI Inc	\$140,824.69 BCFPI Software Licence Renewal March 31, 2018 Sol	le source
April 1, 2017	PO-007529	ISD	Informatica LLC	\$90,780.95 Maintenance services and support for Informatica March 31, 2018 Sol	le source
April 1, 2017	PO-007531	ISD	Redwood Software Inc	\$30,856.59 Report2Web Software March 31, 2018 Sol	le source
April 1, 2017	SCA46T03170049	SDD	BC TRANSIT	\$27,809,446.86 To provide bus transportation to eligible Ministry Clients residing in the B C Transit service area	blic sector organization